RABBITS AND CAVIES

THREE STAR PEN SHOW (UNDER BRC RULES) 20TH SEPTEMBER 2025 @ THE SHOWGROUND, STOKESLEY TS9 5JL
JUDGING TIME 10.00 AM PROMPT by MR J KAY (LOPS & FANCY), MR P GRAY (FUR & REX), MR R WEARMOUTH (CAVIES)
MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 PM PROMPT

ENTRY FEE £3.50 BLOCK, INCLUDES BRC LEVY

PET ONLY CLASS £1.50 PER EXHIBIT

PRIZE MONEY 1ST £6.00, 2ND £4.00, 3RD £2.00 (PAID ON SHOW DAY)

BRC OFFERS CC'S, DIPS, & ROSETTES, PET DIPLOMA

EXHIBITORS PASS WITH £12.00 ENTRY FEES. EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED, SO BE THERE EARLY,
OTHERWISE THERE IS PARKING JUST ACROSS THE ROAD. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30 AM ON THE SHOWFIELD.
ALL EXHIBITS TO BE PENNED BY 9.30 AM AND COLLECTED BY 5.00 PM

ENTRIES CLOSE ONLINE 5.09.2025 www.stokesleyshow.co.uk

Classification AD & U/5, Dutch AD & U/4 (unless stated otherwise)

20/09/2025 09:00

FANCY start At: 20/09/2025 09:00

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)

NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt. (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).

Dutch, English, Juniors:

RO Fancy & Lops:

Fur/Rex:

Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 inclusive of VAT Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit.
Prize money paid out at Show.

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees

EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM,
PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD,

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED, BE THERE EARLY!

Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE

Judges
J Kay (Judge)
Number Name Description
1 DUTCH Black, Adult.
2 DUTCH Black, u.4 months
3 DUTCH Blue, Adult.
4 DUTCH, Blue, u/4 months.
5 DUTCH STEEL, Adult.
6 DUTCH STEEL U/4 MONTHS
7 DUTCH BROWN GREY, Adult.
8 DUTCH, BROWN GREY, u/4 months
9 DUTCH TORT ADULT
10 DUTCH TORT U/4 MONTHS
11 DUTCH YELLOW ADULT
12 DUTCH YELLOW U/4 MONTHS
13 DUTCH CHOC ADULT
14 DUTCH CHOC U/4 MONTHS

15 ENGLISH BLACK/BLUE ADULT



Number

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Name

ENGLISH BLACK/BLUE U/5 MONTHS

ENGLISH AOC ADULT

ENGLISH AOC U/5

DUTCH/ENGLISH CHALLENGE ADULT

DUTCH/ENGLISH U/5

SILVER GREY ADULT

SILVER GREY U/5 MONTHS

SILVER AOC ADULT

SILVER AOC U/5 MONTHS

TAN BLACK ADULT

TAN BLACK U/5 MONTHS

TAN AOC ADULT

TAN AOC U/5 MONTHS

HIMALAYAN BLACK ADULT

HIMALAYAN BLACK U/5

HIMALAYAN AOC ADULT

HIMALAYAN AOC U/5 MONTHS

POLISH REW AD

POLISH REW U/5 MONTHS

POLISH AOC ADULT

POLISH AOC U/5 MONTHS

DWARF REW ADULT

DWARF REW U/5 MONTHS

DWARF AOC SELF ADULT

DWARF AOC SELF U/5 MONTHS

DWARF SMOKE/SABLE ADULT

DWARF SMOKE/SABLE U/5 MONTHS

DWARF AGOUTIE ADULT

DWARF AGOUTIE U/5 MONTHS

DWARF OTTER ADULT

DWARF OTTER U/5 MONTHS

DWARF AOC NON-SELF ADULT

DWARF AOC NON-SELF U/5 MONTHS

HARE ADULT

Description



Number

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

rrimh/Nnrv

Name

AOV FANCY ADULT

AOV FANCY U/5

CHALLENGE (CLASSES 21 - 51) ADULT
CHALLENGE (CLASSES 21-51) UNDER 5 MONTHS
YOUTH FANCY AA

DWARF LOP SELF ADULT

DWARF LOP SELF U/5

DWARF LOP NON SELF ADULT
DWARF LOP NON SELF U/5 MONTHS
DWARF LOP NON-SELF ADULT
DWARF LOP NON-SELF U/5 MONTHS
MINI LOP SELF ADULT

MINI LOP SELF U/5 MONTHS

MINI LOP AGOUTIE ADULT

MINI LOP AGOUTIE U/5 MONTHS
MINI LOP OTTER ADULT

MINI LOP OTTER U/5 MONTHS

MINI LOP AC SHADED ADULT

MINI LOP AOC SHADED U/5 MONTHS
MINI LOP AOC NON SELF ADULT
MINI LOP AOC NON SELF U/5 MONTHS
GERMAN LOP AC ADULT

GERMAN LOP AC U/5 MONTHS
FRENCH LOP AC ADULT

FRENCH LOP AC U/5 MONTHS

AOV LOP ADULT

AOV LOP U/5 MONTHS

LOP CHALLENGE ADULT

LOP CHALLENGE U/5

YOUTH LOP AA

FOX AC ADULT

FOX AC U/5

CHIN ADULT

~ " A AAIAAIAAA™ AA AA

Description



FUMR/NCA  Start At 20/09/2025 UY:0U

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)
NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt. (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).
Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit.

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees
EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM,
PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD,

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED BE THERE EARLY

Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE

Judges
Mr P Gray (Judge)

Number Name Description
83 CHIN U/5

84 MARTEN SABLE ADULT

85 MARTEN SABLE U/5

86 SIAMESE SABLE ADULT

87 SIAMESE SABLE U/5

88 IVORY SATIN ADULT

89 IVORY SATIN U/5

90 ARGENTE NOIR ADULT

91 ARGENTE NOIR U/5 MONTHS

92 ARGENTE AOC ADULT

93 ARGENTE AOC U/5 MONTHS

94 NEW ZEALAND WHITE ADULT

95 NEW ZEALAND WHITE U/5 MONTHS
96 CONTINENTAL GIANT SELF ADULT
97 CONTINENTAL GIANT SELF U/5 MONTHS
98 CONTINENTAL AOC ADULT

99 CONTINENTAL AOC U/5 MONTHS
100 AOV FUR ADULT

101 AOV FUR U/5 MONTHS

102 FUR CHALLENGE ADULT

103 FUR CHALLENGE U/5 MONTHS

104 YOUTH FUR AA

105 ERMINE REX ADULT

106 ERMINE REX U/5 MONTHS



Number Name Description

107 BLACK ADULT

108 BLACK REX U/5 MONTHS

109 SIAMESE SE/SABLE REX ADULT
110 SIAMESE SE/SABLE U/5 MONTHS
111 MARTEN SE/SABLE REX ADULT
112 MARTEN SE/SABLE REX U/5 MONTHS
113 CASTOR REX ADULT

114 CASTOR REX U/5 MONTHS

115 AOC REX ADULT

116 AOC REX U/5 MONTHS

117 MINI ERMINE REX ADULT

118 MINI ERMINE REX U/5 MONTHS
119 MINI BLACK REX ADULT

120 MINI BLACK REX U/5 MONTHS
121 MINI SE/SABLE REX ADULT

122 MINI SE/SABLE REX U/5 MONTHS
123 MINI CASTOR REX ADULT

124 MINI CASTOR REX U/5 MONTHS
125 MINI AOC REX ADULT

126 MINI AOC REX U/5 MONTHS

127 REX CHALLENGE ADULT

128 REX CHALLENGE U/5

129 YOUTH REX AA

130 GRAND CHALLENGE AV AD

131 GRAND CHALLENGE AV U/5

132 YOUTH GRAND CHALLENGE AV AA
133 PET RABBIT (TO BE SHOWN BY A CHILD)
134 SELF BLACK ADULT

135 SELF BLACK 5/8 MONTHS

136 SELF BLACK U/5 MONTHS

137 SELF WHITE OR CREAM ADULT
138 SELF WHITE OR CREAM 5/8

139 SELF WHITE OR CREAM U/5

140 SELF GOLDEN ADULT



Number Name Description

141 SELF GOLDEN 5/8

142 SELF GOLDEN U/5

143 SELF AOC ADULT

144 SELF AOC 5/8

145 SELF AOC U/5

146 SELF CHALLENGE ADULT

CAVIES start At: 20/09/2025 09:00

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)

NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt, by Mr R Wearmouth (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees

EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM,
PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD,

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOW FIELD IS LIMITED BE THERE EARLY

Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE

Judges
R Wearmouth (Judge)



Number

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Name

SELF CHALLENGE 5/8

SELF CHALLENGE U/5
DUTCH/TORT & WHITE ADULT
DUTCH/TORT & WHITE 5/8
DUTCH/TORT & WHITE U/5
ABYSSINNIAN ADULT
ABYSSINNIAN 5/8
ABYSSINNIAN U/5 MONTHS
AGOUTI AC ADULT

AGOUTI 5/8

AGOUTI U/5

CRESTED ADULT

CRESTED 5/8

CRESTED U/5

TEDDY AC ADULT

TEDDY AC 5/8

TEDDY AC U/5 MONTHS

AQOV ADULT

AQV 5/8

AQV U/5

NON SELF CHALLENGE ADULT
NON SELF CHALLENGE 5/8
NON SELF CHALLENGE U/5
SOW AA

BOAR AA

GRAND CHALLENGE AV AA
GUIDE STANDARD/UNSTANDARDISED AA
JUNIOR SELF AA

JUNIOR NON SELF AA
JUNIOR CHALLENGE AA (MUST BE IN OPEN CLASSES)

CHILDS PET CAVY

Description



	RABBITS AND CAVIES
	FANCY Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00
	Judges

	FUR/REX Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00
	Judges

	CAVIES Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00
	Judges


