### **RABBITS AND CAVIES**

THREE STAR PEN SHOW (UNDER BRC RULES) 20TH SEPTEMBER 2025 @ THE SHOWGROUND, STOKESLEY TS9 5JL JUDGING TIME 10.00 AM PROMPT by MR J KAY (LOPS & FANCY), MR P GRAY (FUR & REX), MR R WEARMOUTH (CAVIES)

MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 PM PROMPT

ENTRY FEE £3.50 BLOCK, INCLUDES BRC LEVY

PET ONLY CLASS £1.50 PER EXHIBIT

PRIZE MONEY 1ST £6.00, 2ND £4.00, 3RD £2.00 (PAID ON SHOW DAY)

BRC OFFERS CC'S, DIPS, & ROSETTES, PET DIPLOMA

EXHIBITORS PASS WITH £12.00 ENTRY FEES. EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED, SO BE THERE EARLY, OTHERWISE THERE IS PARKING JUST ACROSS THE ROAD. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30 AM ON THE SHOWFIELD.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE PENNED BY 9.30 AM AND COLLECTED BY 5.00 PM

ENTRIES CLOSE ONLINE 5.09.2025 www.stokesleyshow.co.uk

Classification AD & U/5, Dutch AD & U/4 (unless stated otherwise)

20/09/2025 09:00

## FANCY Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)

NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt. (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).

Dutch, English, Juniors:

RO Fancy & Lops:

Fur/Rex:

Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 inclusive of VAT Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit. Prize money paid out at Show.

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees

EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM, PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD.

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED, BE THERE EARLY!

**Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE** 

#### **Judges**

J Kay (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
1	DUTCH Black, Adult.	
2	DUTCH Black, u.4 months	
3	DUTCH Blue, Adult.	
4	DUTCH, Blue, u/4 months.	
5	DUTCH STEEL, Adult.	
6	DUTCH STEEL U/4 MONTHS	
7	DUTCH BROWN GREY, Adult.	
8	DUTCH, BROWN GREY, u/4 months	
9	DUTCH TORT ADULT	
10	DUTCH TORT U/4 MONTHS	
11	DUTCH YELLOW ADULT	
12	DUTCH YELLOW U/4 MONTHS	
13	DUTCH CHOC ADULT	
14	DUTCH CHOC U/4 MONTHS	
15	ENGLISH BLACK/BLUE ADULT	

Number	Name	Description
16	ENGLISH BLACK/BLUE U/5 MONTHS	
17	ENGLISH AOC ADULT	
18	ENGLISH AOC U/5	
19	DUTCH/ENGLISH CHALLENGE ADULT	
20	DUTCH/ENGLISH U/5	
21	SILVER GREY ADULT	
22	SILVER GREY U/5 MONTHS	
23	SILVER AOC ADULT	
24	SILVER AOC U/5 MONTHS	
25	TAN BLACK ADULT	
26	TAN BLACK U/5 MONTHS	
27	TAN AOC ADULT	
28	TAN AOC U/5 MONTHS	
29	HIMALAYAN BLACK ADULT	
30	HIMALAYAN BLACK U/5	
31	HIMALAYAN AOC ADULT	
32	HIMALAYAN AOC U/5 MONTHS	
33	POLISH REW AD	
34	POLISH REW U/5 MONTHS	
35	POLISH AOC ADULT	
36	POLISH AOC U/5 MONTHS	
37	DWARF REW ADULT	
38	DWARF REW U/5 MONTHS	
39	DWARF AOC SELF ADULT	
40	DWARF AOC SELF U/5 MONTHS	
41	DWARF SMOKE/SABLE ADULT	
42	DWARF SMOKE/SABLE U/5 MONTHS	
43	DWARF AGOUTIE ADULT	
44	DWARF AGOUTIE U/5 MONTHS	
45	DWARF OTTER ADULT	
46	DWARF OTTER U/5 MONTHS	
47	DWARF AOC NON-SELF ADULT	
48	DWARF AOC NON-SELF U/5 MONTHS	
49	HARE ADULT	

Number	Name	Description
50	AOV FANCY ADULT	
51	AOV FANCY U/5	
52	CHALLENGE (CLASSES 21 - 51) ADULT	
53	CHALLENGE (CLASSES 21-51) UNDER 5 MONTHS	
54	YOUTH FANCY AA	
55	DWARF LOP SELF ADULT	
56	DWARF LOP SELF U/5	
57	DWARF LOP NON SELF ADULT	
58	DWARF LOP NON SELF U/5 MONTHS	
59	DWARF LOP NON-SELF ADULT	
60	DWARF LOP NON-SELF U/5 MONTHS	
61	MINI LOP SELF ADULT	
62	MINI LOP SELF U/5 MONTHS	
63	MINI LOP AGOUTIE ADULT	
64	MINI LOP AGOUTIE U/5 MONTHS	
65	MINI LOP OTTER ADULT	
66	MINI LOP OTTER U/5 MONTHS	
67	MINI LOP AC SHADED ADULT	
68	MINI LOP AOC SHADED U/5 MONTHS	
69	MINI LOP AOC NON SELF ADULT	
70	MINI LOP AOC NON SELF U/5 MONTHS	
71	GERMAN LOP AC ADULT	
72	GERMAN LOP AC U/5 MONTHS	
73	FRENCH LOP AC ADULT	
74	FRENCH LOP AC U/5 MONTHS	
75	AOV LOP ADULT	
76	AOV LOP U/5 MONTHS	
77	LOP CHALLENGE ADULT	
78	LOP CHALLENGE U/5	
79	YOUTH LOP AA	
80	FOX AC ADULT	
81	FOX AC U/5	
82	CHIN ADULT	

#### **FUH/HEA Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00**

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)

NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt. (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).

Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit.

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees

EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM, PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD,

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOWFIELD IS LIMITED BE THERE EARLY

Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE

Judges

Mr P Gray (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
83	CHIN U/5	
84	MARTEN SABLE ADULT	
85	MARTEN SABLE U/5	
86	SIAMESE SABLE ADULT	
87	SIAMESE SABLE U/5	
88	IVORY SATIN ADULT	
89	IVORY SATIN U/5	
90	ARGENTE NOIR ADULT	
91	ARGENTE NOIR U/5 MONTHS	
92	ARGENTE AOC ADULT	
93	ARGENTE AOC U/5 MONTHS	
94	NEW ZEALAND WHITE ADULT	
95	NEW ZEALAND WHITE U/5 MONTHS	
96	CONTINENTAL GIANT SELF ADULT	
97	CONTINENTAL GIANT SELF U/5 MONTHS	
98	CONTINENTAL AOC ADULT	
99	CONTINENTAL AOC U/5 MONTHS	
100	AOV FUR ADULT	
101	AOV FUR U/5 MONTHS	
102	FUR CHALLENGE ADULT	
103	FUR CHALLENGE U/5 MONTHS	
104	YOUTH FUR AA	
105	ERMINE REX ADULT	
106	ERMINE REX U/5 MONTHS	

Number	Name	Description
107	BLACK ADULT	
108	BLACK REX U/5 MONTHS	
109	SIAMESE SE/SABLE REX ADULT	
110	SIAMESE SE/SABLE U/5 MONTHS	
111	MARTEN SE/SABLE REX ADULT	
112	MARTEN SE/SABLE REX U/5 MONTHS	
113	CASTOR REX ADULT	
114	CASTOR REX U/5 MONTHS	
115	AOC REX ADULT	
116	AOC REX U/5 MONTHS	
117	MINI ERMINE REX ADULT	
118	MINI ERMINE REX U/5 MONTHS	
119	MINI BLACK REX ADULT	
120	MINI BLACK REX U/5 MONTHS	
121	MINI SE/SABLE REX ADULT	
122	MINI SE/SABLE REX U/5 MONTHS	
123	MINI CASTOR REX ADULT	
124	MINI CASTOR REX U/5 MONTHS	
125	MINI AOC REX ADULT	
126	MINI AOC REX U/5 MONTHS	
127	REX CHALLENGE ADULT	
128	REX CHALLENGE U/5	
129	YOUTH REX AA	
130	GRAND CHALLENGE AV AD	
131	GRAND CHALLENGE AV U/5	
132	YOUTH GRAND CHALLENGE AV AA	
133	PET RABBIT (TO BE SHOWN BY A CHILD)	
134	SELF BLACK ADULT	
135	SELF BLACK 5/8 MONTHS	
136	SELF BLACK U/5 MONTHS	
137	SELF WHITE OR CREAM ADULT	
138	SELF WHITE OR CREAM 5/8	
139	SELF WHITE OR CREAM U/5	
140	SELF GOLDEN ADULT	

Number	Name	Description
141	SELF GOLDEN 5/8	
142	SELF GOLDEN U/5	
143	SELF AOC ADULT	
144	SELF AOC 5/8	
145	SELF AOC U/5	
146	SELF CHALLENGE ADULT	

# CAVIES Start At: 20/09/2025 09:00

THREE STAR SHOW (UNDER B.R.C. RULES)

NEW TIME Judging 10.00 a.m. prompt, by Mr R Wearmouth (ALL STOCK MUST BE COLLECTED BY 5.00 p.m. PROMPT).

All exhibits must be collected by 5pm prompt. 1 Exhibitors ticket with £12.00 entry fees

EXHIBITORS TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR EXHIBITS WATER NEEDS.

ALL EXHIBITS TO BE DISPLAYED BY 9.30AM.

Prize Money: 1st £6.00; 2nd £4.00; 3rd £2.00. ENTRY FEE: £3.50 Block, includes BRC levy. Pet Only Class £1.50 per exhibit.

ALL ESSENTIAL PASS HOLDING VEHICLES TO BE ON THE SHOWFIELD BY 8.30AM. NO MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AFTER 8.30AM, PARKING FREE ACROSS THE ROAD.

EXHIBITORS CAR PARKING ON SHOW FIELD IS LIMITED BE THERE EARLY

Ring: RABBIT MARQUEE

Judges

R Wearmouth (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
147	SELF CHALLENGE 5/8	
148	SELF CHALLENGE U/5	
149	DUTCH/TORT & WHITE ADULT	
150	DUTCH/TORT & WHITE 5/8	
151	DUTCH/TORT & WHITE U/5	
152	ABYSSINNIAN ADULT	
153	ABYSSINNIAN 5/8	
154	ABYSSINNIAN U/5 MONTHS	
155	AGOUTI AC ADULT	
156	AGOUTI 5/8	
157	AGOUTI U/5	
158	CRESTED ADULT	
159	CRESTED 5/8	
160	CRESTED U/5	
161	TEDDY AC ADULT	
162	TEDDY AC 5/8	
163	TEDDY AC U/5 MONTHS	
164	AOV ADULT	
165	AOV 5/8	
166	AOV U/5	
167	NON SELF CHALLENGE ADULT	
168	NON SELF CHALLENGE 5/8	
169	NON SELF CHALLENGE U/5	
170	SOW AA	
171	BOAR AA	
172	GRAND CHALLENGE AV AA	
173	GUIDE STANDARD/UNSTANDARDISED AA	
174	JUNIOR SELF AA	
175	JUNIOR NON SELF AA	
176	JUNIOR CHALLENGE AA (MUST BE IN OPEN CLASSES)	
177	CHILDS PET CAVY	